daughters of proprietor/ partner/ Director, Project 
Manager as per contract conditions. 

9. Tender issuing and 
Accepting Officer 

: HQ CWE (U) Delhi Cantt – 10 
E-mail : udcntdz3-mes@nic.in) 

10. Executing agency  : GE(U) Electric (U) Supply, Delhi Cantt-10 

11. Earnest Money : Rs. 1,75,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Seventy Five 
Thousand only) in favour of GE(U) Electric (U) Supply, 
Delhi Cantt-10 

APPENDIX ‘A’ TO NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT)                                   (Contd/..) 

NOTES:- 

1.  In case after opening of  Cover 1, the number of MES enlisted contractors of eligible class as well